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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Abington Heights 15.40McMinn, Abigal   1 147
Northeast Bradford 15.84Werner, Lydia   2 166
Sayre Area 16.00Skerpon, Elyse   3 170
Abington Heights 16.00Clauss, Isabelle   4 146
Montgomery H 16.60Umpstead, Hannah   5 159
Sayre Area 16.80Hickey, Allison   6 168
Wyalusing Va 17.08Martin, Paighton   7 175
Abington Heights 17.10Wasser, Perrine   8 148
Northwest Area 17.30Zultevicz, Sarah   9 167
Sayre Area 17.30Rivera, Mia   10 169
Tunkhannock 17.30Heck, Lindsay   11 172
Holy Redeeme 17.40Callahan, Rachel   12 154
Scranton Pre 17.50McGrath, Kaitlin   13 171
Holy Redeeme 17.50Kaminski, Autumn   14 155
Blue Ridge 17.60rupakus, lindsey   15 151
Mountain Vie 17.60Presley, Alexia   16 164
Lake Lehman 17.67Faux, Brittany   17 156
Tunkhannock 17.70Manglaviti, Morgan   18 173
Athens Area 18.13Burns, Shaynia   19 149
Athens Area 18.35McDonald, Victoria   20 150
Wyalusing Va 18.38Lynnwood, Naomi   21 174
Lake Lehman 18.50Kotulski, Kahli   22 157
Mount Carmel Area 18.70Watkins, Madison   23 162
Canton Area 18.70Hess, Pearl   24 153
Mount Carmel Area 18.80Zelusky, Anna   25 163
Susquehanna 18.86Perry, Saige   26 125
Mountain Vie 19.31Supancik, Jamie   27 165
Canton Area 19.64Bardo, Melyce   28 152
Montrose 20.81Russell, Hayley   29 161
Montrose 20.90Pike, Rebecca   30 160
Montgomery H 21.20Johnson, Morgan   31 158
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  2   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Troy 14.60Purcell, Josh   1 197
Northwest Area 14.80Burger, Tyler   2 190
Holy Redeeme 15.40Kane, John   3 184
Abington Heights 15.60Galyadick, Jonathan   4 177
Towanda 16.20Burlingame, Blake   5 195
Waverly 16.65Heffner, Jimmy   6 201
Canton Area 16.85Whitehead, Chris   7 182
Montrose 16.95Hewes, Billy   8 186
Scranton Pre 17.00Striefsky, Brandon   9 194
Northwest Area 17.00Lefevre, Andrew   10 191
Scranton Pre 17.10Mcgrath, Jack   11 193
Montrose 17.30Shelp, Steven   12 187
Canton Area 17.40Bacon, Michael   13 181
Greater Nanticoke 17.40Marr, Nick   14 183
Blue Ridge 17.80Weed, Alan   15 180
Abington Heights 17.90Borgia, Greg   16 176
Athens Area 18.06Wells, Anthony   17 179
Wyalusing Va 18.16Fassett, Devin   18 202
Holy Redeeme 18.30Weybrecht, Dylan   19 185
Tunkhannock 18.40Corby, Reed   20 199
Towanda 18.50Cain, Mike   21 196
Athens Area 18.62Schultz, Jack   22 178
Sayre Area 19.00Velazquez, Marcos   23 192
Mountain Vie 19.10Bean, Jeremy   24 188
Wyalusing Va 19.29Schools, Mitchell   25 203
Tunkhannock 19.70Steele, Byrce   26 200
Mountain Vie 20.50Ord, Tom   27 189
Troy 22.14Turnbull, Melbourne   28 198
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Abington Heights 12.70Derry, Allyson   1 68
Mount Carmel Area 12.87Varano, Ali   2 107
Blue Ridge 12.90Kempa, Katherine   3 76
Montrose 12.90Lattimore, Myra   4 103
Mountain Vie 13.20Ostir, Stephanie   5 108
Holy Redeeme 13.23Kusakavitch, Melanie   6 91
Tunkhannock 13.30Kuzma, Ellie   7 137
Lake Lehman 13.30Supey, Katie   8 95
Wyalusing Va 13.38Sutton, Morgan   9 143
Canton Area 13.43Ward, Brooke   10 78
Athens Area 13.45Conrad, Taylor   11 72
Athens Area 13.47Baglini, Shanell   12 71
Towanda 13.57Boardman, Brittany   13 126
Blue Ridge 13.60Brecht, Amber   14 75
Mount Carmel Area 13.63Lubinski, Olivia   15 106
Holy Redeeme 13.70Adams, Julia   16 90
Tunkhannock 13.70Brown, Cheyenne   17 136
Sayre Area 13.90Peet, Ali   18 118
Scranton Pre 13.90Caucci, Mary Kate   19 121
Towanda 14.00Patel, Divya   20 127
Montrose 14.00Kadlecik, Amber   21 102
Elk Lake Hig 14.05Parrett, Mikaela   22 86
Canton Area 14.06Wright, Grace   23 79
Mountain Vie 14.10Stanziale, Hollyanne   24 109
Troy 14.18Mack, Claudia   25 132
Elk Lake Hig 14.33Parrett, Adrianna   26 85
Wyalusing Va 14.47Burgess, Shelby   27 142
Montgomery H 14.53Shaffer, Corrine   28 98
Sayre Area 14.60Hickey, Jessica   29 117
Elk Lake Hig 14.70Laudeman, Olivia   30 84
Susquehanna 15.05Mroz, Molly   31 124
Montgomery H 15.14Showers, Jorgianna   32 99
Troy 15.36Craig, Sarah   33 131
Susquehanna 15.85Perry, Saige   34 125
Northeast Bradford 17.98Kelley, Tara   35 112
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Dallas 11.10Ukattah, Uzee   1 83
Troy 11.27Wright, Jed   2 135
Mountain Vie 11.30Goodenough, James   3 110
Dallas 11.40Lias-Lewis, Brandon   4 82
Northwest Area 11.40Mazonkey, Austin   5 116
Athens Area 11.48Keathley, Kalen   6 73
Towanda 11.48Vogel, Steven   7 130
Holy Redeeme 11.50Villani, Vincent   8 94
Abington Heights 11.50Ruby, Colin   9 70
Northwest Area 11.50Kennedy, Tanner   10 115
Scranton Pre 11.50Evanish, Evan   11 122
Holy Redeeme 11.60Ross, Charles   12 92
Scranton Pre 11.60Piorkowski, Dan   13 123
Troy 11.62Jones, Diante   14 133
Canton Area 11.64Barnett, Noah   15 80
Lake Lehman 11.70Vigil, Joey   16 97
Mountain Vie 11.70Pfahl, Robert   17 111
Lake Lehman 11.80Oulajahadamed, Zach   18 96
Holy Redeeme 11.80Villani, Patrick   19 93
Towanda 11.81Daniello, Tony   20 128
Towanda 11.82Griffin, Lij   21 129
Canton Area 11.85Binford, Theron   22 81
Troy 11.87Sherman, Ross   23 134
Blue Ridge 11.90Murnock, James   24 77
Montgomery H 11.90Ramos, Junior   25 101
Athens Area 12.11Solomon, Bryan   26 74
Abington Heights 12.20Borgia, Matt   27 69
Sayre Area 12.30Whilhelm, Aaron   28 119
Wyalusing Va 12.31Frederick, Derek   29 145
Montrose 12.40Hayes, Jacob   30 105
Tunkhannock 12.41Leon, Joey   31 138
Wyalusing Va 12.49Brown, Tracey   32 144
Sayre Area 12.59Yanuzzi, Stephan   33 120
Montgomery H 12.60Hill, Jason   34 100
Montrose 12.70Casselbury, Zoey   35 104
Waverly 12.82Anderson, Brandon   36 140
Elk Lake Hig 12.92Ferrari, Gianni   37 87
Waverly 13.00Wolcott, Tyler   38 141
Tunkhannock 13.28Nielsen, Keith   39 139
Elk Lake Hig 13.56Kajola, Conner   40 88
Northeast Bradford 14.35Michalkiewicz, Don   41 114
Elk Lake Hig 14.43Orlandini, Chase   42 89
Northeast Bradford 14.46Alderson, Bradley   43 113
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  5   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 10:32.51Montrose   1  
1) 352 Bennici, Samantha 2) 276 Griffiths, Emma 3) 353 Russell, Angela 4) 29 Washo, Emma

A 10:40.00Holy Redeemer High School   2  
1) 17 Greer, Olivia 2) 18 Gregorio, Olivia 3) 297 Kusakavitch, Mallory 4) 345 Manley, Allison

A 12:01.73Athens Area   3  
1) 340 Shenot, Abby 2) 4 Lattimer, Casey 3) 817 Babcock, Michaela 4) 286 Follett, Ashley

A 12:30.30Wyalusing Valley Area   4  
1) 64 Kelley, Pam 2) 65 Lafrance, Sarah 3) 864 Mcgrath, Mae 4) 370 Sutton, Kayleen

A 12:55.00Blue Ridge   5  
1) 341 Whitney, Laurren 2) 829 Penny, Dorie 3) 448 Carpenter, Katherine 4) 831 Hall, Sierra

A 13:54.00Mountain View Junior Senior Hi   6  
1) 34 Fanelli, Jessica 2) 307 Mecca, Kayla 3) 35 Moran, Amanda 4) 845 Royce, Alysa
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  6   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 8:49.80Troy   1  
A 8:54.00Sayre Area   2  

1) 360 Eaton, Tyler 2) 317 Moore, Adam 3) 46 Platt, Andy 4) 47 Sweet, Nick

A 8:55.07Wyalusing Valley Area   3  
1) 66 Benditt-Parkes, Zamien 2) 333 Schools, Jordan 3) 203 Schools, Mitchell 4) 334 Woodruff, Matt

A 9:00.00Tunkhannock   4  
1) 857 Bach, Chris 2) 513 Emmett, Brandon 3) 61 Grow, Alan 4) 367 Moffitt, Joey

A 9:11.11Canton Area   5  
1) 10 Gleckner, Brennan 2) 594 May, Mike 3) 212 VanRyn, Cody 4) 343 Cohick, Brenden

A 9:13.14Athens Area   6  
1) 7 Herbst, Gabe 2) 287 Cardona, Carlos 3) 820 Mayo, Dylan 4) 6 Gao, Jeffrey

A 9:30.00Holy Redeemer High School   7  
1) 837 Chackan, Brandon 2) 346 Holby, Korey 3) 347 Larralde, Alex 4) 839 Mark, Lucas

A 9:33.00Mountain View Junior Senior Hi   8  
1) 36 Chidester, Tyler 2) 37 Higby, Joe 3) 689 Mills, Trevor 4) 848 Freely, Brandon

A 10:30.00Northeast Bradford   9  
1) 357 Allabaugh, Derek 2) 358 Beers, Sam 3) 256 Devonshire, Brandon 4) 257 Upham, Levi

A 11:46.00Blue Ridge   10  
1) 822 Burdick, Logan 2) 823 Jennings, Noah 3) 824 davenport, jacob 4) 8 Cramer, Patrick
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  7   Girls 1600 Meter Run
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Scranton Pre 5:25.00Feeney, Erin   1 48
Holy Redeeme 5:25.00Gregorio, Olivia   2 18
Greater Nanticoke 5:32.00Morgis, Rebecca   3 16
Lake Lehman 5:32.00Hillard, Kaylee   4 21
Scranton Pre 5:34.00Reilly, Kate   5 49
Elk Lake Hig 5:36.00Trowbridge, Elizabeth   6 13
Elk Lake Hig 5:38.89Jones, Kenzie   7 12
Holy Redeeme 5:45.00Greer, Olivia   8 17
Tunkhannock 5:49.23Rome, Erin   9 59
Northwest Area 5:50.00Jones, Katie   10 42
Montrose 5:52.50Washo, Emma   11 29
Tunkhannock 5:55.10Prebola, Alexa   12 58
Abington Heights 5:55.50Jaeger, Briana   13 1
Montgomery H 6:00.99Berry, Quinn   14 25
Sayre Area 6:03.00McClelland, Grace   15 44
Montgomery H 6:04.90Dunkle, Madison   16 26
Towanda 6:08.60Purdy, Katelin   17 53
Athens Area 6:09.44Madigan, Emily   18 5
Sayre Area 6:10.00Porter, Katherine   19 45
Wyalusing Va 6:13.19Lafrance, Sarah   20 65
Lake Lehman 6:19.00Sutton, Kaitlin   21 22
Montrose 6:20.76Warner, Taylor   22 28
Mount Carmel Area 6:23.22Skavery, Chantelle   23 33
Athens Area 6:29.38Lattimer, Casey   24 4
Northeast Bradford 6:32.04Cooper, Rachel   25 40
Mount Carmel Area 6:35.96Lyden, Jacqualin   26 32
Wyalusing Va 6:46.40Kelley, Pam   27 64
Northeast Bradford 6:52.00Arnold, Taylor   28 39
Troy 6:54.47Ward, Leah   29 55
Mountain Vie 7:02.00Fanelli, Jessica   30 34
Mountain Vie 7:11.00Moran, Amanda   31 35
Canton Area 7:52.00Brown, Rebecca   32 9
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

North Pocono 4:26.50Kravitz, Matt   1 38
Scranton Pre 4:28.90Feeney, Pat   2 51
Scranton Pre 4:31.80Burke, Ryan   3 50
Tunkhannock 4:32.32Ayers, Carson   4 60
Lake Lehman 4:33.80Hockenbury, Dominic   5 23
Sayre Area 4:39.00Sweet, Nick   6 47
Northwest Area 4:42.95Lewis, Mike   7 43
Scranton Pre 4:47.00Sullivan, Ben   8 52
Elk Lake Hig 4:48.14Bedell, Hunter   9 14
Athens Area 4:48.35Herbst, Gabe   10 7
Abington Heights 4:48.50Barrett, Matthew   11 2
Wyalusing Va 4:49.50Benditt-Parkes, Zamien   12 66
Athens Area 4:50.86Gao, Jeffrey   13 6
Canton Area 4:50.95Gleckner, Brennan   14 10
Tunkhannock 4:51.34Toczko, Jacob   15 62
Towanda 4:51.40Smith, Schuyler   16 54
Holy Redeeme 4:52.75Gill, Cameron   17 20
Lake Lehman 4:53.00Lindley, Jordan   18 24
Abington Heights 4:53.15Molinaro, Matt   19 3
Elk Lake Hig 4:56.40Sherman, Dalton   20 15
Sayre Area 4:58.00Platt, Andy   21 46
Montrose 5:02.78Brewer, Owen   22 30
Tunkhannock 5:03.01Grow, Alan   23 61
Waverly 5:04.94Chandler, Randy   24 63
Holy Redeeme 5:12.00Brown, Nick   25 19
Troy 5:12.33Beard, Keegan   26 56
Northeast Bradford 5:12.37Horton, Ben   27 41
Mountain Vie 5:13.20Chidester, Tyler   28 36
Blue Ridge 5:17.18Cramer, Patrick   29 8
Mountain Vie 5:18.80Higby, Joe   30 37
Troy 5:22.50Culkin, Jacob   31 57
Sayre Area 5:25.00Misner, James   32 865
Wyalusing Va 5:27.15Tewksbury, Robert   33 67
Canton Area 5:38.63Laudenslager, Josh   34 11
Montgomery H 5:40.83Wilk, Tommy   35 27
Montrose 6:07.37Hummel, Dylan   36 31
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Montrose 59.90Lewis, Allison   1 218
Mount Carmel Area 1:00.84Kleman, Marissa   2 220
Northeast Bradford 1:01.00Werner, Lydia   3 166
Scranton Pre 1:01.90Lundin, Mary   4 319
Abington Heights 1:02.00Danoski, Carly   5 283
Wyalusing Va 1:02.22Sutton, Morgan   6 143
Blue Ridge 1:02.50Burdick, Lindsey   7 289
Abington Heights 1:02.50Christman, Ally   8 282
Abington Heights 1:02.50Burke, Missy   9 281
Athens Area 1:02.91Baglini, Shanell   10 71
Sayre Area 1:03.00Beeman, Sydney   11 314
Canton Area 1:03.62Ward, Brooke   12 78
Holy Redeeme 1:03.80Kusakavitch, Mallory   13 297
Scranton Pre 1:04.00Kerr, Julia   14 318
Montgomery H 1:04.03Umpstead, Hannah   15 159
Greater Nanticoke 1:04.10Klepadlo, Riley   16 295
Holy Redeeme 1:04.50Banas, Caroline   17 296
Mount Carmel Area 1:04.71Fiamoncini, Maura   18 305
Elk Lake Hig 1:04.72VanEtten, Julie   19 293
Mount Carmel Area 1:04.95Hause, Lauren   20 306
Blue Ridge 1:05.00Brecht, Amber   21 75
Scranton Pre 1:05.00Insalaco, Rachel   22 224
Lake Lehman 1:05.43Bartuska, Katie   23 300
Sayre Area 1:06.00Villanti, Kelly   24 867
Elk Lake Hig 1:06.10Manzek, Rachel   25 272
Montrose 1:08.00Pasteka, Madelyn   26 303
Montgomery H 1:08.00Dunkle, Madison   27 26
Lake Lehman 1:08.80Kimble, Kierra   28 301
Tunkhannock 1:09.00Melan, Haley   29 328
Towanda 1:09.00Johnson, Elaina   30 323
Canton Area 1:09.44Landis, Alexa   31 290
Athens Area 1:10.21Follett, Ashley   32 286
Northeast Bradford 1:10.44Jacobs, Jenna   33 310
Troy 1:11.04Cryan, Faith   34 324
Troy 1:12.12Rogers, Meghan   35 230
Mountain Vie 1:13.80Mecca, Kayla   36 307
Mountain Vie 1:14.00Schmidt, Lauren   37 308
Tunkhannock 1:15.00Franko, Grace   38 327
Wyalusing Va 1:16.34Edwards, Julia   39 332
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Dash
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Canton Area 51.96Barnett, Noah   1 80
Mountain Vie 52.80Goodenough, James   2 110
Scranton Pre 52.80Karam, Alex   3 321
Canton Area 52.87VanRyn, Cody   4 212
Dallas 52.90Ehret, Brenden   5 291
Northwest Area 53.04Briggs, Zachary   6 313
Elk Lake Hig 53.20Cumens, Eddie   7 294
Sayre Area 53.92Moore, Adam   8 317
Tunkhannock 53.92Gough, Marquis   9 329
Tunkhannock 54.00Stamer, Eric   10 331
Scranton Pre 54.00Lucas, Dean   11 322
Scranton Pre 54.50Hennigan, Curry   12 320
Dallas 54.70Mihalec, Devin   13 292
Blue Ridge 54.94Conrad, Zach   14 210
Northwest Area 55.00Adams, Trevor   15 312
Sayre Area 55.50Hatch, Brad   16 316
Mountain Vie 55.60Crowley, Brett   17 309
Abington Heights 55.80Lynn, Michael   18 285
Abington Heights 56.10Borgia, Matt   19 69
Abington Heights 56.50Francois, Chris   20 284
Troy 56.87Gentilin, Adam   21 325
Wyalusing Va 56.98Woodruff, Matt   22 334
Wyalusing Va 56.98Schools, Jordan   23 333
Lake Lehman 57.00Harry, Austin   24 302
Montrose 57.50Hendrickson, Nick   25 304
Elk Lake Hig 57.76Ferrari, Gianni   26 87
Tunkhannock 58.33Shurtleff, Daniel   27 330
Northeast Bradford 58.44Beckwith, Cole   28 311
Montrose 58.50Casselbury, Zoey   29 104
Holy Redeeme 58.90Dubinski, Michael   30 298
Athens Area 59.34Lynch, Nick   31 288
Athens Area 59.92Cardona, Carlos   32 287
Troy 1:00.27Ward, Trevor   33 326
Holy Redeeme 1:00.50Palermo, Nicola   34 299
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 49.90Abington Heights   1  
1) 282 Christman, Ally 2) 146 Clauss, Isabelle 3) 68 Derry, Allyson 4) 147 McMinn, Abigal

A 51.90Montrose   2  
1) 527 Dieck, Hanna 2) 103 Lattimore, Myra 3) 277 Timm, Rebecca 4) 218 Lewis, Allison

A 53.50Blue Ridge   3  
1) 151 rupakus, lindsey 2) 543 Brewer, Brianna 3) 522 Cosmello, Isabella 4) 76 Kempa, Katherine

A 53.70Lake Lehman   4  
1) 658 Kubiski, Haley 2) 460 Lindley, Devon 3) 660 Mahoney, Shoshana 4) 95 Supey, Katie

A 54.75Athens Area   5  
1) 209 Colegrove, Kirsten 2) 208 Cannavino, Alectra 3) 447 Bernard, Ariyahana 4) 72 Conrad, Taylor

A 55.00Tunkhannock   6  
1) 723 Tinna, Lexi 2) 137 Kuzma, Ellie 3) 136 Brown, Cheyenne 4) 231 Passarelli, Sarah

A 55.14Holy Redeemer High School   7  
1) 647 Ell, Greta 2) 648 Mirra, Sara 3) 91 Kusakavitch, Melanie 4) 90 Adams, Julia

A 55.22Canton Area   8  
1) 211 Bellows, Cassidy 2) 635 Henson, Katie 3) 290 Landis, Alexa 4) 78 Ward, Brooke

A 55.50Sayre Area   9  
A 55.70Elk Lake High School   10  

1) 86 Parrett, Mikaela 2) 214 Forba, Emily 3) 85 Parrett, Adrianna 4) 84 Laudeman, Olivia

A 56.15Wyalusing Valley Area   11  
1) 142 Burgess, Shelby 2) 736 Edsell, Carlyn 3) 485 Edsell, Madelyn 4) 174 Lynnwood, Naomi

A 56.38Towanda   12  
1) 126 Boardman, Brittany 2) 561 Brown, Kayla 3) 127 Patel, Divya 4) 475 Tama, Ally

A 59.00Mountain View Junior Senior Hi   13  
1) 680 Burney, Cailin 2) 307 Mecca, Kayla 3) 108 Ostir, Stephanie 4) 164 Presley, Alexia

A 1:01.00Susquehanna Community   14  
1) 125 Perry, Saige 2) 124 Mroz, Molly 3) 226 Swartz, Kayla 4) 559 Rhone, Miranda
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 44.00Dallas   1  
1) 82 Lias-Lewis, Brandon 2) 453 Morris, Justin 3) 213 Storrs, Bret 4) 83 Ukattah, Uzee

A 44.90Abington Heights   2  
1) 70 Ruby, Colin 2) 446 Hollander, Nate 3) 205 Henzes, Jake 4) 206 Ksiasek, Nick

A 45.21Troy   3  
1) 133 Jones, Diante 2) 197 Purcell, Josh 3) 134 Sherman, Ross 4) 135 Wright, Jed

A 45.50Scranton Preparatory School   4  
1) 558 Baileys, Ben 2) 225 Weckel, Justin 3) 123 Piorkowski, Dan 4) 122 Evanish, Evan

A 46.24Canton Area   5  
1) 80 Barnett, Noah 2) 81 Binford, Theron 3) 450 Lattimer, Jesse 4) 594 May, Mike

A 46.40Tunkhannock   6  
1) 233 Taylor, Michael 2) 482 Stage, Brett 3) 721 Newhart, Riley 4) 138 Leon, Joey

A 46.81Holy Redeemer High School   7  
1) 93 Villani, Patrick 2) 654 Januszko, Justin 3) 92 Ross, Charles 4) 94 Villani, Vincent

A 46.90Lake Lehman   8  
1) 96 Oulajahadamed, Zach 2) 97 Vigil, Joey 3) 665 Wright, Bobby 4) 302 Harry, Austin

A 46.93Towanda   9  
1) 128 Daniello, Tony 2) 129 Griffin, Lij 3) 228 Nicholas, Larry 4) 130 Vogel, Steven

A 47.20Northwest Area   10  
1) 692 Kissel, Clayton 2) 693 Bowman, Dakota 3) 694 Long, Jason 4) 115 Kennedy, Tanner

A 47.29Sayre Area   11  
A 47.54Wyalusing Valley Area   12  

1) 234 Ace, Ethan 2) 144 Brown, Tracey 3) 518 Crawford, Clint 4) 145 Frederick, Derek

A 47.64Blue Ridge   13  
1) 524 Stanley, Craig 2) 523 Monks, Craig 3) 622 Jesse, Steven 4) 77 Murnock, James

A 47.83Athens Area   14  
1) 74 Solomon, Bryan 2) 617 Vosburg, Ben 3) 542 Solomon, Tyler 4) 73 Keathley, Kalen

A 47.90Montrose   15  
1) 105 Hayes, Jacob 2) 600 Mullins, Harley 3) 187 Shelp, Steven 4) 219 Stewert, Mike

A 48.21Montgomery High School   16  
1) 217 Boore, Dillan 2) 463 Habersham, Keith 3) 100 Hill, Jason 4) 101 Ramos, Junior

A 48.28Waverly   17  
1) 141 Wolcott, Tyler 2) 201 Heffner, Jimmy 3) 566 Mastrantuono, Josh 4) 140 Anderson, Brandon

A 50.90Mountain View Junior Senior Hi   18  
1) 221 Cameron, Garrett 2) 687 Fontana, Mark 3) 529 Johnson, Joshua 4) 689 Mills, Trevor
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  13   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Sayre Area 45.00Skerpon, Elyse   1 170
Mount Carmel Area 47.35Varano, Ali   2 107
Blue Ridge 48.68rupakus, lindsey   3 151
Abington Heights 49.00McMinn, Abigal   4 147
Montgomery H 49.09Umpstead, Hannah   5 159
Scranton Pre 49.30Marsili, Rachel   6 278
Montrose 49.70Timm, Rebecca   7 277
Holy Redeeme 49.90Kaminski, Autumn   8 155
Abington Heights 49.90Davis, Celia   9 269
Abington Heights 50.10Reid, Natalie   10 270
Wyalusing Va 51.22Martin, Paighton   11 175
Mount Carmel Area 51.74Watkins, Madison   12 162
Athens Area 52.06Burns, Shaynia   13 149
Tunkhannock 52.09Manglaviti, Morgan   14 173
Wyalusing Va 52.40Lynnwood, Naomi   15 174
Lake Lehman 52.53Johns, Marie   16 274
Sayre Area 52.59Hickey, Allison   17 168
Montrose 53.60Griffiths, Emma   18 276
Athens Area 53.68McDonald, Cassie   19 271
Lake Lehman 54.22Kotulski, Kahli   20 157
Elk Lake Hig 54.60Manzek, Rachel   21 272
Tunkhannock 54.60Mikula, Kailyn   22 280
Holy Redeeme 54.80Callahan, Rachel   23 154
Mountain Vie 54.90Presley, Alexia   24 164
Mountain Vie 57.20Supancik, Jamie   25 165
Canton Area 58.20Hess, Pearl   26 153
Canton Area 59.00Bardo, Melyce   27 152
Montgomery H 1:01.39Johnson, Morgan   28 158
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Troy 39.64Purcell, Josh   1 197
Northwest Area 40.64Burger, Tyler   2 190
Abington Heights 42.00Galyadick, Jonathan   3 177
Elk Lake Hig 42.21Watkins, Hunter   4 273
Towanda 42.80Burlingame, Blake   5 195
Montrose 43.38Hewes, Billy   6 186
Holy Redeeme 43.53Kane, John   7 184
Greater Nanticoke 44.10Marr, Nick   8 183
Northwest Area 44.20Lefevre, Andrew   9 191
Lake Lehman 44.50Edkins, Matthew   10 275
Montrose 44.67Shelp, Steven   11 187
Waverly 44.95Heffner, Jimmy   12 201
Canton Area 45.02Bacon, Michael   13 181
Towanda 45.38Cain, Mike   14 196
Scranton Pre 45.50Shoemaker, Tristen   15 279
Wyalusing Va 45.75Schools, Mitchell   16 203
Abington Heights 46.50Borgia, Greg   17 176
Athens Area 47.46Schultz, Jack   18 178
Tunkhannock 48.00Corby, Reed   19 199
Tunkhannock 48.00Steele, Byrce   20 200
Holy Redeeme 48.10Weybrecht, Dylan   21 185
Sayre Area 48.90Velazquez, Marcos   22 192
Athens Area 49.21Wells, Anthony   23 179
Canton Area 49.54Whitehead, Chris   24 182
Mountain Vie 50.00Bean, Jeremy   25 188
Mountain Vie 50.20Ord, Tom   26 189
Troy 52.64Turnbull, Melbourne   27 198
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  15   Girls 800 Meter Run
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Holy Redeeme 2:24.09Gregorio, Olivia   1 18
Scranton Pre 2:25.00Lundin, Mary   2 319
Abington Heights 2:27.00Jaeger, Erin   3 336
Scranton Pre 2:27.00Reilly, Kate   4 49
Montrose 2:29.00Bennici, Samantha   5 352
Scranton Pre 2:30.00Feeney, Erin   6 48
Abington Heights 2:30.00Henzes, Emma   7 335
Abington Heights 2:30.00Yarns, Tiana   8 337
Mount Carmel Area 2:30.22Hause, Lauren   9 306
Mount Carmel Area 2:30.70Bolick, Jen   10 355
Northwest Area 2:32.00Everett, Emma   11 359
Sayre Area 2:33.00Beeman, Sydney   12 314
Montrose 2:33.00Russell, Angela   13 353
Towanda 2:36.12Ackley, Victoria   14 227
Elk Lake Hig 2:37.20Bennett, Katie   15 344
Lake Lehman 2:37.66Sutton, Emily   16 349
Susquehanna 2:38.00Christenson, Ivy   17 362
Blue Ridge 2:38.00Whitney, Laurren   18 341
Elk Lake Hig 2:39.00Trowbridge, Elizabeth   19 13
Holy Redeeme 2:40.00Manley, Allison   20 345
Tunkhannock 2:41.66Prebola, Alexa   21 58
Canton Area 2:43.93Guindon, Hannah   22 342
Sayre Area 2:45.00McClelland, Grace   23 44
Athens Area 2:46.42Lattimer, Casey   24 4
Troy 2:47.44Cryan, Faith   25 324
Montgomery H 2:47.90Berry, Quinn   26 25
Towanda 2:48.10Sedor, Isebella   27 363
Canton Area 2:49.56Landis, Alexa   28 290
Athens Area 2:50.88Shenot, Abby   29 340
Lake Lehman 2:51.00Ford, Rebecca   30 348
Wyalusing Va 2:51.29Sutton, Kayleen   31 370
Montgomery H 2:51.50Devour, Carley   32 351
Wyalusing Va 3:01.12Kelley, Pam   33 64
Tunkhannock 3:05.00Elias, Maggie   34 366
Northeast Bradford 3:11.00Jacobs, Jenna   35 310
Mountain Vie 3:16.70Fanelli, Jessica   36 34
Northeast Bradford 3:24.00Wheaton, Anna   37 356
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

North Pocono 2:00.30Kravitz, Matt   1 38
Dallas 2:01.12Ehret, Brenden   2 291
Scranton Pre 2:02.00Feeney, Pat   3 51
Scranton Pre 2:02.93Nardone, Anthony   4 361
Tunkhannock 2:04.54Siegel, Ben   5 368
Sayre Area 2:05.00Moore, Adam   6 317
Abington Heights 2:05.32Phillips, Evan   7 339
Elk Lake Hig 2:05.33Cumens, Eddie   8 294
Scranton Pre 2:05.80Sullivan, Ben   9 52
Abington Heights 2:06.10Stoughton, Pat   10 207
Northeast Bradford 2:08.69Beers, Sam   11 358
Northeast Bradford 2:08.78Allabaugh, Derek   12 357
Tunkhannock 2:09.39Ayers, Carson   13 60
Abington Heights 2:09.50Messina, Taylor   14 338
Troy 2:09.75Grimes, Jordan   15 365
Mountain Vie 2:10.00Crowley, Brett   16 309
Canton Area 2:10.97Gleckner, Brennan   17 10
Elk Lake Hig 2:11.42Bedell, Hunter   18 14
Athens Area 2:12.17Herbst, Gabe   19 7
Sayre Area 2:12.65Eaton, Tyler   20 360
Wyalusing Va 2:13.00Woodruff, Matt   21 334
Waverly 2:13.96Chandler, Randy   22 63
Athens Area 2:14.33Gao, Jeffrey   23 6
Canton Area 2:14.79Cohick, Brenden   24 343
Mountain Vie 2:16.80Chidester, Tyler   25 36
Troy 2:17.60Dunkle, Matt   26 364
Holy Redeeme 2:18.00Larralde, Alex   27 347
Tunkhannock 2:18.64Moffitt, Joey   28 367
Holy Redeeme 2:19.00Holby, Korey   29 346
Towanda 2:23.00Smith, Schuyler   30 54
Wyalusing Va 2:23.62Raney, Hunter   31 268
Montrose 2:25.10Cook, Austin   32 354
Blue Ridge 2:28.00Cramer, Patrick   33 8
Waverly 2:31.77Curtis, Kamren   34 369
Lake Lehman 2:36.00Mcmonagle, Sean   35 350
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Abington Heights 26.10Clauss, Isabelle   1 146
Mount Carmel Area 26.97Kleman, Marissa   2 220
Mount Carmel Area 27.01Varano, Ali   3 107
Montrose 27.30Lattimore, Myra   4 103
Montrose 27.50Lewis, Allison   5 218
Mountain Vie 27.50Ostir, Stephanie   6 108
Wyalusing Va 27.55Sutton, Morgan   7 143
Mount Carmel Area 27.66Lubinski, Olivia   8 106
Canton Area 27.88Ward, Brooke   9 78
Athens Area 27.89Colegrove, Kirsten   10 209
Abington Heights 28.00Moschorak, Ann   11 204
Holy Redeeme 28.50Kusakavitch, Melanie   12 91
Montrose 28.50Kadlecik, Amber   13 102
Scranton Pre 28.50Insalaco, Rachel   14 224
Lake Lehman 28.70Supey, Katie   15 95
Elk Lake Hig 28.81Parrett, Mikaela   16 86
Holy Redeeme 29.10Adams, Julia   17 90
Athens Area 29.23Cannavino, Alectra   18 208
Canton Area 29.31Bellows, Cassidy   19 211
Tunkhannock 29.40Kuzma, Ellie   20 137
Elk Lake Hig 29.55Parrett, Adrianna   21 85
Towanda 29.56Ackley, Victoria   22 227
Elk Lake Hig 29.60Forba, Emily   23 214
Sayre Area 29.60Peet, Ali   24 118
Montgomery H 29.84Shaffer, Corrine   25 98
Tunkhannock 30.10Passarelli, Sarah   26 231
Wyalusing Va 30.26Burgess, Shelby   27 142
Mountain Vie 30.40Presley, Alexia   28 164
Blue Ridge 30.72Brecht, Amber   29 75
Towanda 31.09Boardman, Brittany   30 126
Montgomery H 31.09Showers, Jorgianna   31 99
Troy 31.67Rogers, Meghan   32 230
Susquehanna 32.45Swartz, Kayla   33 226
Sayre Area 32.90Lea, Pudiak   34 222
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Towanda 23.06Vogel, Steven   1 130
Scranton Pre 23.40Evanish, Evan   2 122
Holy Redeeme 23.40Ross, Charles   3 92
Northwest Area 23.50Kennedy, Tanner   4 115
Dallas 23.60Storrs, Bret   5 213
Abington Heights 23.70Henzes, Jake   6 205
Abington Heights 23.80Ksiasek, Nick   7 206
Canton Area 23.87Barnett, Noah   8 80
Troy 23.88Jones, Diante   9 133
Athens Area 23.89Keathley, Kalen   10 73
Abington Heights 23.90Stoughton, Pat   11 207
Troy 23.98Sherman, Ross   12 134
Canton Area 24.03VanRyn, Cody   13 212
Holy Redeeme 24.10Villani, Patrick   14 93
Troy 24.15Wright, Jed   15 135
Montgomery H 24.20Ramos, Junior   16 101
Scranton Pre 24.40Weckel, Justin   17 225
Athens Area 24.62Solomon, Bryan   18 74
Wyalusing Va 24.63Ace, Ethan   19 234
Mountain Vie 24.70Pfahl, Robert   20 111
Towanda 24.75Nicholas, Larry   21 228
Montgomery H 24.82Boore, Dillan   22 217
Towanda 25.00Rought, Sean   23 229
Mountain Vie 25.00Cameron, Garrett   24 221
Montrose 25.00Stewert, Mike   25 219
Blue Ridge 25.07Conrad, Zach   26 210
Sayre Area 25.50Whilhelm, Aaron   27 119
Tunkhannock 25.60Taylor, Michael   28 233
Wyalusing Va 25.65Brown, Tracey   29 144
Montrose 25.70Hayes, Jacob   30 105
Sayre Area 25.90Ward, Mitchell   31 866
Waverly 26.24Wolcott, Tyler   32 141
Elk Lake Hig 26.42Ferrari, Gianni   33 87
Tunkhannock 27.24Fowler, Mitchell   34 232
Lake Lehman 27.39Coletti, Ryan   35 215
Lake Lehman 27.50Cross, Dan   36 216
Elk Lake Hig 27.87Kajola, Conner   37 88
Elk Lake Hig 29.04Orlandini, Chase   38 89
Northeast Bradford NTMichalkiewicz, Don   39 114
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  19   Girls 3200 Meter Run
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Scranton Pre 11:36.00Carr, Emily   1 258
Abington Heights 11:38.50Burke, Jenn   2 235
Tunkhannock 11:38.88Toczko, Maggie   3 265
Elk Lake Hig 11:55.67Jones, Kenzie   4 12
Holy Redeeme 12:00.00Updike, Izzy   5 247
Abington Heights 12:30.34Traweek, Claire   6 237
Abington Heights 12:31.05Scheuermann, Alex   7 236
Montrose 12:40.28Washo, Emma   8 29
Lake Lehman 12:52.00Hutsko, Julia   9 249
Lake Lehman 12:52.45Pembleton, Lindsay   10 250
Scranton Pre 12:55.00Moran, Megan   11 259
Holy Redeeme 13:00.00Holmes, Molly   12 246
Mount Carmel Area 13:08.25Skavery, Chantelle   13 33
Tunkhannock 13:38.63Frear, Samantha   14 264
Sayre Area 13:50.00McClelland, Grace   15 44
Montrose 13:53.07Warner, Taylor   16 28
Sayre Area 14:00.00Porter, Katherine   17 45
Troy 14:00.20Ward, Leah   18 55
Northeast Bradford 14:04.49Arnold, Taylor   19 39
Wyalusing Va 14:06.90Lafrance, Sarah   20 65
Montgomery H 15:14.87Thomas, Samantha   21 253
Mountain Vie 15:15.00Moran, Amanda   22 35
Athens Area 15:57.55Northrup, Cheyanne   23 242
Athens Area 17:25.94Larew, Jamie   24 241
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  20   Boys 3200 Meter Run
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Tunkhannock 9:45.30Tidball, Jack   1 267
Tunkhannock 9:50.27Toczko, Jacob   2 62
Northeast Bradford 9:50.52Upham, Levi   3 257
Abington Heights 9:54.23Ross, Jacob   4 239
Northeast Bradford 10:00.13Devonshire, Brandon   5 256
Scranton Pre 10:03.00Evans, Ben   6 260
Towanda 10:04.39Smith, Simon   7 263
Scranton Pre 10:06.00Perry, Kyle   8 261
Tunkhannock 10:08.31Loomis, John   9 266
Sayre Area 10:10.00Sweet, Nick   10 47
Scranton Pre 10:13.00Burke, Ryan   11 50
Holy Redeeme 10:15.85Gill, Cameron   12 20
Elk Lake Hig 10:22.69Sherman, Dalton   13 15
Northwest Area 10:32.50Lewis, Mike   14 43
Wyalusing Va 10:36.89Benditt-Parkes, Zamien   15 66
Towanda 10:37.30Cole, Derrick   16 262
Abington Heights 10:37.88Sopinski, Brad   17 240
Abington Heights 10:46.00Gilbert, Ryan   18 238
Montrose 10:46.09Brewer, Owen   19 30
Elk Lake Hig 10:58.53Bell, Daniel   20 245
Holy Redeeme 11:00.00Hoda, Aaron   21 248
Lake Lehman 11:05.00Sabol, Chris   22 252
Troy 11:07.88Beard, Keegan   23 56
Sayre Area 11:15.00Platt, Andy   24 46
Troy 11:22.94Culkin, Jacob   25 57
Mountain Vie 12:00.00Nally, Joe   26 255
Wyalusing Va 12:43.86Raney, Hunter   27 268
Lake Lehman 12:50.00Mras, Neil   28 251
Montrose 12:50.00Hummel, Dylan   29 31
Athens Area 12:51.90Walter, Mike   30 244
Montgomery H 13:00.01Wilk, Tommy   31 27
Athens Area 13:02.26Acquilio, Jacob   32 243
Mountain Vie 13:17.00Maitland, keith   33 254
Canton Area 13:33.00Laudenslager, Josh   34 11
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 4:10.00Montrose   1  
1) 352 Bennici, Samantha 2) 103 Lattimore, Myra 3) 218 Lewis, Allison 4) 277 Timm, Rebecca

A 4:11.00Mount Carmel Area   2  
1) 306 Hause, Lauren 2) 220 Kleman, Marissa 3) 355 Bolick, Jen 4) 107 Varano, Ali

A 4:18.00Blue Ridge   3  
1) 522 Cosmello, Isabella 2) 289 Burdick, Lindsey 3) 76 Kempa, Katherine 4) 151 rupakus, lindsey

A 4:22.00Scranton Preparatory School   4  
1) 49 Reilly, Kate 2) 224 Insalaco, Rachel 3) 278 Marsili, Rachel 4) 319 Lundin, Mary

A 4:23.00Holy Redeemer High School   5  
1) 296 Banas, Caroline 2) 647 Ell, Greta 3) 758 Jefferies, Kay 4) 155 Kaminski, Autumn

A 4:26.26Towanda   6  
1) 227 Ackley, Victoria 2) 561 Brown, Kayla 3) 53 Purdy, Katelin 4) 474 Schultz, Elizabeth

A 4:26.99Sayre Area   7  
A 4:30.00Elk Lake High School   8  

1) 646 VanEtten, Jenny 2) 13 Trowbridge, Elizabeth 3) 344 Bennett, Katie 4) 272 Manzek, Rachel

A 4:35.00Lake Lehman   9  
1) 300 Bartuska, Katie 2) 21 Hillard, Kaylee 3) 274 Johns, Marie 4) 301 Kimble, Kierra

A 4:36.75Athens Area   10  
1) 209 Colegrove, Kirsten 2) 208 Cannavino, Alectra 3) 447 Bernard, Ariyahana 4) 286 Follett, Ashley

A 4:38.00Tunkhannock   11  
1) 172 Heck, Lindsay 2) 58 Prebola, Alexa 3) 328 Melan, Haley 4) 173 Manglaviti, Morgan

A 4:44.00Mountain View Junior Senior Hi   12  
1) 680 Burney, Cailin 2) 528 Fallon, Sabrina 3) 307 Mecca, Kayla 4) 108 Ostir, Stephanie

A 4:45.00Wyalusing Valley Area   13  
1) 142 Burgess, Shelby 2) 175 Martin, Paighton 3) 370 Sutton, Kayleen 4) 143 Sutton, Morgan
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 3:34.40Abington Heights   1  
1) 446 Hollander, Nate 2) 177 Galyadick, Jonathan 3) 2 Barrett, Matthew 4) 339 Phillips, Evan

A 3:36.00Scranton Preparatory School   2  
1) 361 Nardone, Anthony 2) 322 Lucas, Dean 3) 321 Karam, Alex 4) 51 Feeney, Pat

A 3:39.50Elk Lake High School   3  
1) 14 Bedell, Hunter 2) 294 Cumens, Eddie 3) 87 Ferrari, Gianni 4) 273 Watkins, Hunter

A 3:40.76Sayre Area   4  
A 3:43.48Northwest Area   5  

1) 115 Kennedy, Tanner 2) 191 Lefevre, Andrew 3) 312 Adams, Trevor 4) 313 Briggs, Zachary

A 3:44.64Towanda   6  
1) 196 Cain, Mike 2) 228 Nicholas, Larry 3) 54 Smith, Schuyler 4) 130 Vogel, Steven

A 3:46.88Troy   7  
1) 133 Jones, Diante 2) 197 Purcell, Josh 3) 135 Wright, Jed

A 3:51.00Tunkhannock   8  
1) 329 Gough, Marquis 2) 806 Helsel, Connor 3) 330 Shurtleff, Daniel 4) 331 Stamer, Eric

A 3:52.00Montrose   9  
1) 186 Hewes, Billy 2) 600 Mullins, Harley 3) 187 Shelp, Steven 4) 219 Stewert, Mike

A 3:52.00Blue Ridge   10  
1) 210 Conrad, Zach 2) 745 Jones, Dustin 3) 622 Jesse, Steven 4) 77 Murnock, James

A 3:52.80Wyalusing Valley Area   11  
1) 234 Ace, Ethan 2) 333 Schools, Jordan 3) 203 Schools, Mitchell 4) 334 Woodruff, Matt

A 3:52.97Athens Area   12  
1) 521 Lewis, Payton 2) 617 Vosburg, Ben 3) 542 Solomon, Tyler 4) 74 Solomon, Bryan

A 3:53.00Holy Redeemer High School   13  
1) 760 Weybrecht, Jonathan 2) 347 Larralde, Alex 3) 298 Dubinski, Michael 4) 94 Villani, Vincent

A 3:53.00Mountain View Junior Senior Hi   14  
1) 309 Crowley, Brett 2) 110 Goodenough, James 3) 37 Higby, Joe 4) 689 Mills, Trevor

A 3:55.00Lake Lehman   15  
1) 275 Edkins, Matthew 2) 302 Harry, Austin 3) 96 Oulajahadamed, Zach 4) 665 Wright, Bobby

A 4:22.60Canton Area   16  
1) 81 Binford, Theron 2) 10 Gleckner, Brennan 3) 594 May, Mike 4) 212 VanRyn, Cody
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  23   Girls Pole Vault
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Northwest Area 10-00.00Magni, Olivia   1 530
Scranton Pre 9-06.00Davis, Lexi   2 557
Sayre Area 9-00.00Skerpon, Elyse   3 170
Abington Heights 9-00.00Gurganus, Mia   4 539
Montgomery H 8-06.00Johnson, Morgan   5 158
Northwest Area 8-06.00Everett, Emma   6 359
Tunkhannock 8-06.00Dunn, Ashley   7 564
Wyalusing Va 8-06.00Tewksbury, Alicia   8 568
Towanda 8-06.00Tama, Ally   9 475
Wyalusing Va 8-00.00Newton, Tiffany   10 567
Abington Heights 8-00.00Klapatch, Sam   11 540
Towanda 8-00.00Brown, Kayla   12 561
Montrose 8-00.00Timm, Rebecca   13 277
Sayre Area 8-00.00Vaughn, Shelby   14 554
Scranton Pre 8-00.00Caljean, Brianna   15 556
Lake Lehman 7-06.00McMonagle, Courtney   16 548
Montrose 7-06.00Griffiths, Emma   17 276
Blue Ridge 7-00.00Brewer, Brianna   18 543
Wyalusing Va 7-00.00Vaskas, Adriana   19 569
Mount Carmel Area 7-00.00Komara, Krissy   20 551
Elk Lake Hig 7-00.00Sickler, Alyssa   21 454
Mountain Vie 6-06.00Supancik, Jamie   22 165
Elk Lake Hig 6-06.00Tyler, Caleigh   23 546
Athens Area 6-00.00Northrup, Cheyanne   24 242
Susquehanna 6-00.00Rhone, Miranda   25 559
Mountain Vie 6-00.00Lenz, Victoria   26 552
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  24   Boys Pole Vault
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Scranton Pre 13-07.00Piorkowski, Dan   1 123
Wyalusing Va 13-06.00Kauffman, Dustin   2 570
Northwest Area 12-06.00Krouse, Ben   3 553
Towanda 12-06.00Daniello, Tony   4 128
Susquehanna 12-06.00Pelicci, Sal   5 560
Sayre Area 12-00.00Murphy, Lucas   6 223
Athens Area 11-06.00Solomon, Tyler   7 542
Sayre Area 11-06.00Nash, Dan   8 555
Tunkhannock 11-00.00Sehne, Stefan   9 565
Canton Area 11-00.00Cohick, Brenden   10 343
Waverly 10-06.00Mastrantuono, Josh   11 566
Wyalusing Va 10-06.00Frederick, Derek   12 145
Towanda 10-06.00Vail, Sean   13 563
Scranton Pre 10-06.00Baileys, Ben   14 558
Mountain Vie 10-06.00Nally, Joe   15 255
Towanda 10-00.00Gerrity, Coleton   16 562
Lake Lehman 10-00.00Calkins, Grant   17 549
Montrose 10-00.00Frey, Devin   18 550
Montgomery H 9-06.00Hill, Jason   19 100
Lake Lehman 9-06.00Coletti, Ryan   20 215
Blue Ridge 9-06.00Hogel, Dalton   21 544
Blue Ridge 9-06.00Monks, Dylan   22 545
Abington Heights 9-00.00Pascale, Greg   23 541
Elk Lake Hig 8-06.00Kelder, Shane   24 547
Montgomery H 8-00.00Santiago, Demetrius   25 464
Troy 7-00.00Robbins, Lucas   26 512
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014
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Event  25   Girls Javelin Throw
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Elk Lake Hig 133-00Watkins, Taylor   1 387
Lake Lehman 125-10Spencer, Cayle   2 394
Mount Carmel Area 115-10Fiamoncini, Maura   3 305
Scranton Pre 111-00Falcone, Elana   4 506
Blue Ridge 107-00Whitney, Laurren   5 341
Sayre Area 106-10Henry, Kaitlyn   6 469
Scranton Pre 106-02Marsili, Rachel   7 278
Lake Lehman 102-00Johns, Emily   8 393
Athens Area 100-09Kerrick, Jordan   9 489
Canton Area 100-03Atherton-Ely, Addie   10 382
Mount Carmel Area 97-09Arellano, Amanda   11 499
Mount Carmel Area 96-10Stellar, Isabella   12 500
Troy 94-05Shults, Jenn   13 429
Tunkhannock 93-00Bamberger, Jamie   14 433
Montgomery H 88-10Devour, Carley   15 351
Athens Area 88-08Bennett, Hannah   16 488
Wyalusing Va 87-06Black, Monica   17 516
Abington Heights 86-09McMinn, Alyssa   18 371
Western Wayne 86-07Teeple, Courtney   19 515
Montrose 85-11Thompson, Brianna   20 401
Wyalusing Va 85-04Morrison, Veronica   21 517
Canton Area 85-02Herman, Abby   22 491
Western Wayne 85-00Juhasz, Victoria Juliana   23 514
Sayre Area 83-03Ball, Molly   24 419
Montgomery H 82-06Barnhart, Laken   25 497
Holy Redeeme 82-04Tomasura, Gabriella   26 390
Holy Redeeme 81-02Noss, Hailey   27 493
Tunkhannock 80-08Manglaviti, Megan   28 481
Mountain Vie 76-03Miller, Emmille   29 406
Towanda 73-07Toledo, Macarena   30 510
Montrose 71-06Gurn, Fallon   31 498
Susquehanna 70-04Serfilippi, Sarah   32 424
Abington Heights 69-04Scoda, Alyssa   33 372
Mountain Vie 68-00Hanas, Lindsay   34 501
Troy 61-10Voegtlen, Willow   35 430
Northeast Bradford 53-04Kemp, Brianna   36 412
Northeast Bradford 50-00Seymour, Melinda   37 413
Towanda NDKoss, Alliesha   38 509
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  26   Boys Javelin Throw
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Scranton Pre 182-09Solfanelli, Nick   1 508
Elk Lake Hig 172-09Watkins, Hunter   2 273
Sayre Area 161-03Velazquez, Juan   3 505
Abington Heights 152-00Langan, Nathan   4 487
Wyalusing Va 148-05Crawford, Clint   5 518
Dallas 148-00Napkora, Aaron   6 492
Blue Ridge 146-06Hepler, Brett   7 380
Northwest Area 145-02Mazonkey, Austin   8 116
Northwest Area 142-05Walsh, Jeremy   9 504
Holy Redeeme 142-03Sedlak, Nikolai   10 495
Towanda 142-00Tice, Jim   11 428
Holy Redeeme 141-07Fahey, Chad   12 494
Northeast Bradford 141-05.50Seeley, Andy   13 503
Wyalusing Va 138-08.75Frederick, Derek   14 145
Abington Heights 135-09Kuzma, Drew   15 374
Scranton Pre 133-00Joyce, Robbie   16 507
Western Wayne 132-08Witt, Matt   17 440
Athens Area 132-00Horn, Fred   18 490
Montrose 131-11Warner, Brenton   19 403
Elk Lake Hig 130-00Woolcock, Matt   20 456
Montgomery H 129-07Cole, Surge   21 399
Sayre Area 127-00Velazquez, Marcos   22 192
Tunkhannock 125-00Emmett, Brandon   23 513
Montrose 123-08Hayes, Jacob   24 105
Canton Area 122-11Grzella, Mark   25 385
Northeast Bradford 121-06Forbes, Rico   26 502
Wyalusing Va 121-03Smith, Dillon   27 519
Lake Lehman 120-01Hummel, Luke   28 396
Lake Lehman 119-00Kinney, Cory   29 496
Towanda 118-09Lejadal, Dan   30 511
Troy 118-03Calkins, Layton   31 431
Canton Area 111-06Abercrombie, Quin   32 384
Susquehanna 105-03Pelicci, Mike   33 426
Troy 104-08Robbins, Lucas   34 512
Athens Area 100-07Sporn, Gabe   35 378
Susquehanna 80-06Hubal, Keith   36 425
Mountain Vie 76-04Decker, Luke   37 408
Mountain Vie 71-04Bean, Jeremy   38 188
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  27   Girls Discus Throw
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Lake Lehman 122-10Johns, Emily   1 393
Mount Carmel Area 104-11Witkoski, Madelyn   2 405
Susquehanna 104-05Serfilippi, Sarah   3 424
Abington Heights 97-00McMinn, Alyssa   4 371
Western Wayne 95-09Rosensweet, Zoey   5 438
Montrose 95-07Thompson, Brianna   6 401
Holy Redeeme 94-04Turoski, Ana   7 391
Lake Lehman 93-11Spencer, Cayle   8 394
Mount Carmel Area 93-07Kogut, Amber   9 404
Troy 91-04.25Shults, Jenn   10 429
North Pocono 87-09Cocker, Lindsey   11 410
Holy Redeeme 87-09Hilenski, Karen   12 389
Susquehanna 86-03Hubal, Rachel   13 423
Wyalusing Va 86-02Lafrance, Sarah   14 65
Holy Redeeme 86-01Tomasura, Gabriella   15 390
Northwest Area 85-05Noss, Katharine   16 417
Lake Lehman 85-02Stambaugh, Madison   17 395
Athens Area 85-00Searles, Suzanna   18 375
Northwest Area 85-00Maclean, Kennedy   19 416
Western Wayne 84-08Burns, Bryanne   20 437
Elk Lake Hig 84-06Stevens, Megan   21 386
Mountain Vie 84-05Miller, Emmille   22 406
Canton Area 83-08Atherton-Ely, Addie   23 382
Sayre Area 82-03Ball, Molly   24 419
Elk Lake Hig 82-00Watkins, Taylor   25 387
Wyalusing Va 78-09Smith, Brittany   26 441
Montrose 77-10Blachak, Maura   27 400
Blue Ridge 77-03Klim, Kim   28 379
Tunkhannock 74-09VanHouten, Cailyn   29 434
Mountain Vie 73-00Supancik, Emily   30 407
Northeast Bradford 71-09Kemp, Brianna   31 412
Tunkhannock 71-09Bamberger, Jamie   32 433
Athens Area 71-06Shenot, Katherine   33 376
Abington Heights 70-05Scoda, Alyssa   34 372
Canton Area 67-04Juca, Leticia   35 383
Sayre Area 64-10Haiges, Chelsea   36 420
Troy 62-01Voegtlen, Willow   37 430
Montgomery H 61-06Harer, Sammi   38 398
Northeast Bradford 48-00Seymour, Melinda   39 413
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
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Performance List

Event  28   Boys Discus Throw
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

North Pocono 142-02Slagus, Matt   1 411
Northwest Area 138-03Maul, John   2 418
Blue Ridge 131-06Hepler, Brett   3 380
Towanda 131-04Schultz, Dalton   4 427
Northeast Bradford 128-10Vough, Alan   5 415
Troy 126-03Calkins, Layton   6 431
Towanda 125-03Tice, Jim   7 428
Athens Area 124-09Felt, Adam   8 377
Northeast Bradford 124-02Darling, Zach   9 414
Northwest Area 123-11Mazonkey, Austin   10 116
Tunkhannock 123-03Mackiw, Tim   11 435
Wyalusing Va 120-06Mendoza, Warner   12 442
Northeast Bradford 118-07Allabaugh, Derek   13 357
Western Wayne 118-05.50Witt, Matt   14 440
Montrose 117-05Warner, Brenton   15 403
Abington Heights 117-00Kuzma, Drew   16 374
Western Wayne 113-00Bergsma, Tyler   17 439
Lake Lehman 112-09Jones, Dustin   18 397
Wyalusing Va 111-01Voda, Dustin   19 443
Montrose 106-10Mondi, Colin   20 402
Montgomery H 105-09Cole, Surge   21 399
Elk Lake Hig 105-06Watkins, Hunter   22 273
Waverly 105-02Huck, Jordon   23 436
Abington Heights 104-02Coggins, Matt   24 373
Sayre Area 104-00Wolcott, Josh   25 422
Blue Ridge 101-05Miller, Will   26 381
Troy 101-00Newman, Jacob   27 432
Elk Lake Hig 100-01.50Malindri, Tommy   28 388
Holy Redeeme 98-09Larralde, Jonathan   29 392
Sayre Area 96-06Hatch, Zachary   30 421
Canton Area 93-05Abercrombie, Quin   31 384
Canton Area 90-11Grzella, Mark   32 385
Athens Area 87-02Sporn, Gabe   33 378
Lake Lehman 85-01Hummel, Luke   34 396
Susquehanna 82-00Pelicci, Mike   35 426
Mountain Vie 78-05Decker, Luke   36 408
Susquehanna 75-03Hubal, Keith   37 425
Mountain Vie 73-07Tran, Nick   38 409
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  29   Girls Long Jump
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Northeast Bradford 16-11.00Werner, Lydia   1 166
Holy Redeeme 16-07.25Kusakavitch, Melanie   2 91
Scranton Pre 16-06.00Pattera, Elizabeth   3 533
Abington Heights 16-05.00Derry, Allyson   4 68
Tunkhannock 15-08.00Brown, Cheyenne   5 136
Scranton Pre 15-04.00McGrath, Kaitlin   6 171
Abington Heights 15-04.00McMinn, Abigal   7 147
Canton Area 15-02.25Bellows, Cassidy   8 211
Mount Carmel Area 15-02.00Fiamoncini, Maura   9 305
Athens Area 15-01.75Baglini, Shanell   10 71
Mount Carmel Area 15-01.00Lubinski, Olivia   11 106
Northwest Area 15-01.00Magni, Olivia   12 530
Athens Area 15-01.00Walter, Ariel   13 520
Elk Lake Hig 15-01.00Forba, Emily   14 214
Abington Heights 15-00.00Holmes, Michelina   15 444
Lake Lehman 15-00.00Faux, Brittany   16 156
Canton Area 15-00.00Wright, Grace   17 79
Towanda 14-11.50Tama, Ally   18 475
Montrose 14-11.00Dieck, Hanna   19 527
Towanda 14-10.00Risch, Lauren   20 536
Blue Ridge 14-08.00Klim, Kim   21 379
Lake Lehman 14-08.00Supey, Katie   22 95
Blue Ridge 14-07.00Cosmello, Isabella   23 522
Wyalusing Va 14-07.00Edsell, Madelyn   24 485
Elk Lake Hig 14-03.00Laudeman, Olivia   25 84
Holy Redeeme 14-02.00Martin, Elena   26 525
Troy 14-00.00Mack, Claudia   27 132
Tunkhannock 14-00.00Melan, Haley   28 328
Wyalusing Va 13-11.25Mcgrath, Autumn   29 537
Sayre Area 13-07.50Noldy, Andrea   30 531
Montrose 13-05.00Pike, Michaela   31 465
Mountain Vie 13-04.00Fallon, Sabrina   32 528
Sayre Area 13-03.00Hickey, Jessica   33 117
Mountain Vie 12-09.00Cameron, Audrey   34 467
Montgomery H 12-01.00Showers, Jorgianna   35 99
Susquehanna 10-00.00Day, Hannah   36 535
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Performance List

Event  30   Boys Long Jump
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Northwest Area 21-10.25Burger, Tyler   1 190
Montgomery H 20-10.00Boore, Dillan   2 217
Canton Area 20-08.00Binford, Theron   3 81
Sayre Area 20-04.00Galizia, Joey   4 532
Abington Heights 20-04.00Bird, Zack   5 445
Abington Heights 20-01.00Henzes, Jake   6 205
Tunkhannock 19-11.50Leon, Joey   7 138
Montrose 19-06.50Stewert, Mike   8 219
Holy Redeeme 19-05.00Villani, Vincent   9 94
Tunkhannock 19-04.00Stage, Brett   10 482
Towanda 19-03.75Burlingame, Blake   11 195
Northwest Area 19-02.00Walker, Levi   12 468
Abington Heights 19-01.00Hollander, Nate   13 446
Towanda 19-01.00Vogel, Steven   14 130
Scranton Pre 18-11.00Sauter, Mitchell   15 534
Towanda 18-10.00Boardman, Jarod   16 477
Canton Area 18-09.50Lattimer, Jesse   17 450
Scranton Pre 18-06.00Karam, Alex   18 321
Blue Ridge 18-04.75Monks, Craig   19 523
Blue Ridge 18-04.00Stanley, Craig   20 524
Lake Lehman 18-02.00Vigil, Joey   21 97
Athens Area 18-00.50Keathley, Kalen   22 73
Montgomery H 18-00.00Habersham, Keith   23 463
Sayre Area 18-00.00Velazquez, Marcos   24 192
Lake Lehman 17-11.00Weaver, Cory   25 526
Elk Lake Hig 17-08.00Woolcock, Matt   26 456
Wyalusing Va 17-08.00Ace, Ethan   27 234
Northeast Bradford 17-04.50Seeley, Andy   28 503
Mountain Vie 17-02.00Nally, Joe   29 255
Montrose 17-01.75Mondi, Colin   30 402
Athens Area 16-10.00Lewis, Payton   31 521
Wyalusing Va 16-10.00Robinson, Kyle   32 538
Mountain Vie 15-11.00Johnson, Joshua   33 529
Troy 15-10.50Swain, Thomas   34 479
Holy Redeeme 15-04.00Cudo, Erik   35 459
Elk Lake Hig 15-03.00Tewksbury, Seth   36 455
Northeast Bradford 14-06.50Alderson, Bradley   37 113
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  31   Girls Triple Jump
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Scranton Pre 35-06.00Pattera, Elizabeth   1 533
Abington Heights 34-11.00Derry, Allyson   2 68
Towanda 34-01.50Risch, Lauren   3 536
Abington Heights 33-07.00McMinn, Abigal   4 147
Canton Area 32-03.00Bellows, Cassidy   5 211
Athens Area 32-03.00Walter, Ariel   6 520
Scranton Pre 32-02.00McGrath, Kaitlin   7 171
Holy Redeeme 32-01.25Makar, Emily   8 457
Montrose 31-11.00Dieck, Hanna   9 527
Blue Ridge 31-09.00Klim, Kim   10 379
Northwest Area 31-08.00Zultevicz, Sarah   11 167
Sayre Area 31-07.00Hickey, Allison   12 168
Scranton Pre 31-07.00Powell, Maura   13 601
Lake Lehman 31-05.50Faux, Brittany   14 156
Wyalusing Va 31-05.25Copp, Keon   15 484
Mount Carmel Area 30-06.00Khana, Maya   16 466
Wyalusing Va 30-06.00Edsell, Madelyn   17 485
Elk Lake Hig 30-06.00Laudeman, Olivia   18 84
Montrose 30-04.00Pike, Michaela   19 465
Canton Area 30-01.25Kleiner, Alexis   20 593
Elk Lake Hig 29-10.25Forba, Emily   21 214
Athens Area 29-10.00Cuno, Sarah   22 591
Mount Carmel Area 29-08.50Watkins, Madison   23 162
Wyalusing Va 29-05.50Morrison, Veronica   24 517
Mountain Vie 29-02.00Fallon, Sabrina   25 528
Troy 29-00.00Mack, Claudia   26 132
Holy Redeeme 28-08.50Williams, Heather   27 595
Tunkhannock 28-08.00Kuzma, Ellie   28 137
Towanda 27-06.75Gannon, Alex   29 602
Tunkhannock 27-06.50Kasmierski, Cheyanne   30 480
Sayre Area 27-03.00Noldy, Andrea   31 531
Mountain Vie 26-07.00Cameron, Audrey   32 467
Lake Lehman 26-06.00Marchakitus, Karen   33 596
Blue Ridge 25-05.25Perry, Erin   34 592
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  32   Boys Triple Jump
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Sayre Area 42-07.00Galizia, Joey   1 532
Elk Lake Hig 41-01.00Woolcock, Matt   2 456
Abington Heights 40-11.50Bird, Zack   3 445
Blue Ridge 40-10.00Hepler, Brett   4 380
Blue Ridge 40-02.00Stanley, Craig   5 524
Holy Redeeme 39-09.00Cudo, Erik   6 459
Towanda 38-10.00Burlingame, Blake   7 195
Towanda 38-08.00Boardman, Jarod   8 477
Canton Area 38-05.00May, Mike   9 594
Canton Area 38-02.00Lattimer, Jesse   10 450
Abington Heights 38-01.00Borgia, Greg   11 176
Scranton Pre 37-11.00Mcgrath, Jack   12 193
Sayre Area 37-10.25Nash, Dan   13 555
Wyalusing Va 37-08.50Schools, Jordan   14 333
Scranton Pre 37-08.00Striefsky, Brandon   15 194
Tunkhannock 37-00.00Shurtleff, Daniel   16 330
Athens Area 35-09.75Lewis, Payton   17 521
Wyalusing Va 35-02.50Brown, Tracey   18 144
Troy 35-00.00Swain, Thomas   19 479
Lake Lehman 34-11.00Dawsey, Ian   20 598
Montrose 34-07.00Mullins, Harley   21 600
Mountain Vie 34-01.00Johnson, Joshua   22 529
Montrose 33-10.00Fruehan, Jack   23 599
Elk Lake Hig 33-06.25Tewksbury, Seth   24 455
Mountain Vie 32-01.00Cameron, Garrett   25 221
Lake Lehman 31-06.00Albertson, Nick   26 597



Wil-Time Event Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:32 PM  4/24/2014  Page 33

2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  33   Girls Shot Put
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Lake Lehman 38-04.00Johns, Emily   1 393
Elk Lake Hig 35-05.25Stevens, Megan   2 386
Lake Lehman 33-00.00Spencer, Cayle   3 394
Tunkhannock 32-10.50Phillips, Morgan   4 585
Abington Heights 32-02.00McMinn, Alyssa   5 371
Holy Redeeme 31-05.00Christian, Alyssa   6 576
Athens Area 31-00.50Shenot, Katherine   7 376
Mount Carmel Area 30-11.75Kogut, Amber   8 404
Elk Lake Hig 30-07.00Watkins, Taylor   9 387
Mount Carmel Area 30-07.00Nicola, Leah   10 580
Mountain Vie 30-01.00Miller, Emmille   11 406
Wyalusing Va 29-10.00Szemple, Delana   12 589
Holy Redeeme 29-09.00Hilenski, Samie   13 577
Mount Carmel Area 29-07.50Witkoski, Madelyn   14 405
Montrose 29-03.00Thompson, Brianna   15 401
Wyalusing Va 29-01.50Norton, Kailee   16 588
Western Wayne 29-00.25Rosensweet, Zoey   17 438
Scranton Pre 28-11.00Falcone, Elana   18 506
Troy 28-10.25Shults, Jenn   19 429
Abington Heights 28-05.00Scoda, Alyssa   20 372
Susquehanna 28-03.00Serfilippi, Sarah   21 424
Athens Area 28-01.50Bennett, Hannah   22 488
Western Wayne 27-05.00Shephard, Rebekah   23 587
Canton Area 26-07.00Atherton-Ely, Addie   24 382
Tunkhannock 26-03.00Zamber, Alissa   25 586
Sayre Area 25-09.00Ball, Molly   26 419
Mountain Vie 25-01.00Virbitsky, Allison   27 581
Sayre Area 24-11.00Vaughn, Shelby   28 554
Montrose 24-07.00Blachak, Maura   29 400
Blue Ridge 24-02.00Bledsoe, Summer   30 573
Canton Area 24-01.50Herman, Abby   31 491
Montgomery H 23-00.00Harer, Sammi   32 398
Susquehanna 22-05.00Hubal, Rachel   33 423
Northeast Bradford 20-02.25Kelley, Tara   34 112
Troy 20-01.00Bohner, Danielle   35 584
Northeast Bradford 18-07.50Seymour, Melinda   36 413
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2014 Wyalusing Lasagna Invitational - 4/25/2014
4/25/2014

Performance List

Event  34   Boys Shot Put
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Towanda 48-08.00Tice, Jim   1 428
Western Wayne 46-09.00Bergsma, Tyler   2 439
North Pocono 46-05.00Slagus, Matt   3 411
Northeast Bradford 43-11.00Vough, Alan   4 415
Lake Lehman 43-10.00Jones, Dustin   5 397
Wyalusing Va 43-05.25Voda, Dustin   6 443
Abington Heights 42-06.00Coggins, Matt   7 373
Western Wayne 41-10.00Witt, Matt   8 440
Waverly 41-07.00Huck, Jordon   9 436
Northeast Bradford 41-06.00Darling, Zach   10 414
Northwest Area 41-05.00Maul, John   11 418
Montrose 41-01.00Warner, Brenton   12 403
Northeast Bradford 41-00.00Seeley, Andy   13 503
Wyalusing Va 40-09.00Brown, Dustin   14 590
Abington Heights 40-08.00Kuzma, Drew   15 374
Lake Lehman 40-04.00McGovern, Connor   16 578
Elk Lake Hig 40-00.00Malindri, Tommy   17 388
Towanda 39-11.00Claupein, Dalton   18 478
Towanda 39-10.00Schultz, Dalton   19 427
Montgomery H 39-03.00Cole, Surge   20 399
Sayre Area 38-08.00Nobles, Gabe   21 583
Blue Ridge 38-02.00Springer, Dylan   22 574
Elk Lake Hig 38-00.50Baltzley, Johnny   23 575
Athens Area 36-10.00Meyer, Derek   24 572
Athens Area 36-08.00Alliger, Jordan   25 571
Sayre Area 36-07.50Hatch, Zachary   26 421
Troy 35-02.50Calkins, Layton   27 431
Canton Area 34-11.75Abercrombie, Quin   28 384
Waverly 34-09.00Anderson, Brandon   29 140
Montrose 34-02.00Legg, Matthew   30 579
Canton Area 33-07.50Grzella, Mark   31 385
Troy 33-06.00Newman, Jacob   32 432
Tunkhannock 33-04.00Mackiw, Tim   33 435
Susquehanna 31-11.00Pelicci, Mike   34 426
Susquehanna 31-07.00Hubal, Keith   35 425
Mountain Vie 29-01.00Decker, Luke   36 408
Mountain Vie 28-04.00Tran, Daniel   37 582
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Event  35   Girls High Jump
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Dallas 1.65mKravitsky, Katie   1 452
Northeast Bradford 1.60mWerner, Lydia   2 166
Northwest Area 1.52mZultevicz, Sarah   3 167
Towanda 1.52mTama, Ally   4 475
Athens Area 1.52mBernard, Ariyahana   5 447
Abington Heights 1.47mMcMinn, Abigal   6 147
Scranton Pre 1.47mMarsili, Rachel   7 278
Tunkhannock 1.44mManglaviti, Megan   8 481
Scranton Pre 1.42mAshby, Madison   9 471
Athens Area 1.42mConrad, Taylor   10 72
Wyalusing Va 1.42mEdsell, Madelyn   11 485
Mountain Vie 1.42mCameron, Audrey   12 467
Abington Heights 1.42mHolmes, Michelina   13 444
Troy 1.42mCryan, Faith   14 324
Dallas 1.42mAtherholt, Brittnee   15 451
Canton Area 1.42mGuindon, Hannah   16 342
Towanda 1.42mSchultz, Elizabeth   17 474
Mountain Vie 1.37mSchmidt, Lauren   18 308
Wyalusing Va 1.37mCopp, Keon   19 484
Sayre Area 1.37mHickey, Allison   20 168
Montgomery H 1.37mCramm, Jasmyn   21 461
Blue Ridge 1.37mCarpenter, Katherine   22 448
Lake Lehman 1.37mSutton, Emily   23 349
Holy Redeeme 1.37mMakar, Emily   24 457
Mount Carmel Area 1.37mBolick, Jen   25 355
Tunkhannock 1.32mKasmierski, Cheyanne   26 480
Holy Redeeme 1.32mShandra, Kelly   27 458
Lake Lehman 1.32mLindley, Devon   28 460
Sayre Area 1.32mHenry, Kaitlyn   29 469
Mount Carmel Area 1.32mKhana, Maya   30 466
Montgomery H 1.32mSnyder, Kassidy   31 462
Elk Lake Hig 1.32mSickler, Alyssa   32 454
Montrose 1.27mPike, Michaela   33 465
Montrose 1.27mRussell, Angela   34 353
Susquehanna 1.27mChristenson, Ivy   35 362
Susquehanna 1.21mMroz, Molly   36 124
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Event  36   Boys High Jump
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Northwest Area 1.93mBurger, Tyler   1 190
Scranton Pre 1.82mMcgrath, Jack   2 193
Dallas 1.82mMorris, Justin   3 453
Tunkhannock 1.82mStage, Brett   4 482
Scranton Pre 1.77mStriefsky, Brandon   5 194
Scranton Pre 1.77mJoyce, Jack   6 472
Mountain Vie 1.77mGoodenough, James   7 110
Northwest Area 1.77mWalker, Levi   8 468
Sayre Area 1.77mKyc, Jeremy   9 470
Wyalusing Va 1.77mGibbs, Jacob   10 486
Elk Lake Hig 1.77mWoolcock, Matt   11 456
Canton Area 1.77mLattimer, Jesse   12 450
Towanda 1.77mBasse, Tyler   13 476
Holy Redeeme 1.75mKane, John   14 184
Wyalusing Va 1.72mFassett, Devin   15 202
Towanda 1.72mBoardman, Jarod   16 477
Towanda 1.72mClaupein, Dalton   17 478
Montgomery H 1.72mHabersham, Keith   18 463
Abington Heights 1.72mBird, Zack   19 445
Abington Heights 1.72mHollander, Nate   20 446
Northeast Bradford 1.72mDevonshire, Brandon   21 256
Blue Ridge 1.67mWeed, Alan   22 180
Montgomery H 1.67mSantiago, Demetrius   23 464
Canton Area 1.67mBerryman, Matt   24 449
Montrose 1.67mMondi, Colin   25 402
Troy 1.62mSwain, Thomas   26 479
Tunkhannock 1.62mStonier, Justin   27 483
Susquehanna 1.62mChamberlain, Nick   28 473
Elk Lake Hig 1.62mTewksbury, Seth   29 455
Holy Redeeme 1.57mCudo, Erik   30 459
Montrose 1.52mHendrickson, Nick   31 304


